
1º Aida Perez Gomez PÉREZ 200 200 144 200 744

2º Irina Angelova Sarieva ANGELOVA 120 144 168 88 520

3º Carolina Pérez Cid CAROL 168 200 144 512

4º Javier Loureiro Zunzunegui JAVI 168 200 144 512

5º Adrián Pérez Gómez ADRI 144 168 168 480

6º Yolanda García Fernández YOLI 144 120 168 432

7º Moisés Fernández Domuro DOMURO 120 88 88 64 360

8º Clara Barrios Hermida CLARA 88 88 120 296

9º Miguel Ángel Gómez Gutiérrez MIGUI 144 88 64 296

10º Angel Sanchez Baluja SÁNCHEZ 200 88 288

11º Jacqueline Casal Barros JACKY 88 88 88 264

12º Ricardo Recarey Fernández RICKY 168 88 256

13º Alba Ferro Garcia ALBA FERRO 88 88 64 240

14º Yasia Dolisnea YASIA 168 64 232

15º Paula Torres García PAULA T. 88 32 88 208

16º Pablo Basante Diaz BASANTE 200 200

17º Diego Vazquez Naya VAZQUEZ 200 200

18º Pablo Novo Mariño PABLO NOVO 88 88 176

19º Pablo Pazos Seoane PABLO PAZOS 88 88 176

20º Rebeca Rocha Muiños REBE 32 32 64 32 160

21º Carlos Martínez Romero CARLOS M. 32 32 64 32 160

22º Daniel Varela Abelenda DANIEL V. 32 64 64 160

23º Laura Barca Viña LAURA B. 32 64 64 160

24º Xiana Rivas Lago XIANA R. 88 64 152

25º Roque Portaña Vidal ROQUE 144 144

26º Aintzane Zubillaga Galarraga AINTZANE 64 64 128

27º Mikel Barbeito Zubillaga MIKEL 64 64 128

28º Carlos Domínguez Figueiras CARLOS D. 32 88 120

29º Ana Fandiño Barreiro ANA 32 88 120

30º Ernesto Hernández García ERNESTO 120 120

31º Francisco Dieste Otero FRAN 120 120

32º Tania Lopez Campos TANIA L. 120 120

33º Pablo Respino Vilar RESPI 120 120

34º Teresa López Filgueiras TERE 32 64 96

35º Esteban Sanjurjo Pérez ESTEBAN 32 64 96

36º Beatriz Vázquez Martínez BEA V. 32 32 32 96

37º Eva Martínez San Martín EVA M. 88 88

38º Alejandro Garcia Escudeiro ALEJANDRO 88 88

39º Barbara Casas Casas BÁRBARA 88 88

40º Jaime Andrés Domínguez Ríos JAIME 88 88

41º José Loureiro Zunzunegui PEPE LOU 88 88

42º Berta Comino Couceiro BERTA 88 88

43º Raúl Villar Alvarez RAÚL 88 88

44º Nerea Piñeiro Iglesias NEREA 88 88

45º Juan Luis Álvarez García JUAN LUIS 88 88

46º Yoel Veiras Conde YOEL V. 88 88

47º Andrea Rivas Fiel ANDREA R. 88 88

48º Eva Seoane Gomez PARGA 88 88

49º Gonzalo Moreira Villarruel GONZA 88 88

50º Juan Alexandre Rodríguez Fernández ALEX 88 88
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51º Noelia Canda Pazos NOELIA 32 32 64

52º Mónica Sánchez Heil MÓNICA 32 32 64

53º Borja Villaverde Cabaleiro BORJA V. 32 32 64

54º Andrea Dominguez Bazarra ANDREA D. 32 32 64

55º Jonatan Rodríguez JONATAN 32 32 64

56º Pablo Pérez Varela PABLO P. 64 64

57º Tatiana Macias Pascual TATIANA 32 32 64

58º Abraham Rodríguez García ABRAHAM 64 64

59º Eva Álvarez Mateu EVA A. 64 64

60º Gema Pazos Villar GEMMA 64 64

61º Jorge Castro J.CASTRO 64 64

62º David Vidal Rodrriguez DAVID V. 64 64

63º Estefanía Paz Paz FANI 64 64

64º Miguel Aarón Molares Pérez AARON 64 64

65º Ana Fandiño Bonet ANA F 64 64

66º Jacobo Grande Carnero JACOBO 64 64

67º Lucía Rodriguez Videira LUCÍA 64 64

68º Jose Luis González Vila JOSE LUIS 32 32

69º Pilar González Tenorio PILAR 32 32

70º Arantxa Vidal Vázquez ARANTXA 32 32

71º Jorge Fortes Nogueira XURXO 32 32

72º Rosalía Priego Pérez ROSALIA 32 32

73º Jorge Cela Fernández KOKE 32 32

74º Anxo Cuiñas Grosio ANXO CUIÑAS 32 32

75º Claudia Casal Moreno CLAU 32 32

76º Fernando Canda Pazos FERNANDO 32 32

77º Lucas Fernández Fernández LUCAS FDEZ 32 32

78º Jorge González Domínguez JORGE 32 32

79º Pablo Regueiro Eiris PABLO R. 32 32

80º Mariana Paola Sliwka Ramírez MARIANA 32 32

81º Jonatan Elías Montilla Lledo JONATAN E. 32 32

82º Manuel Abreu Amor MANU ABREU 32 32

83º Sara Pereira Marcote SARA P. 32 32

84º Pablo Saa Lopez PABLO SAA 32 32

85º Manuel Perez Lavandeira MANOLIÑO 32 32

86º Alba Rodríguez Fernández ALBA R. 32 32

87º Pablo Pérez Iglesias PABLO P.I. 32 32

88º Alberto Carrera Salgado ALBERTO C. 32 32

89º Nicolas Miranda Fernandez NICO 32 32

90º Carmen González Tenorio CARMEN 32 32

91º Rafael Fernández Rodríguez RAFA 32 32

92º Lucia Fernández García LU 32 32

93º Antía Losada Martínez ANTIA 32 32

94º Gabriel González Carbajo GABRO 32 32

95º José Julio Villanueva Rodríguez JULIO 32 32

96º Aisha Rey Pérez AISHA 32 32

97º Xian Caamaño Camarés XIAN 32 32

98º Susana Neira Vila SUSI 32 32

99º José Couceiro Sanmartín PEPE 32 32

100º Marta portabales pardo MARTA 32 32

101º Miguel Ángel Cerqueira Darriba MICKY 32 32

102º Andrea González Vares ANDREA V. 32 32

103º Pablo Sánchez Escobar PABLO S. 32 32



1º Irina Angelova Sarieva ANGELOVA 200 200 168 168 736

2º Yolanda García Fernández YOLI 200 200 168 568

3º Yasia Dolisnea YASIA 168 120 120 88 496

4º Carolina Pérez Cid CAROL 168 200 368

5º Xiana Rivas Lago XIANA 120 144 88 352

6º Elena Saco Orban ELENA 120 144 88 352

7º Claudia Casal Moreno CLAU 120 200 320

8º Rebeca Rocha Muiños REBE 88 88 64 32 272

9º Barbara Casas Casas BÁRBARA 88 168 256

10º Raiane Soares Guedes RAI 168 88 256

11º Paula Torres García PAULA T. 144 88 232

12º Alba Ferro Garcia ALBA FERRO 88 88 32 208

13º Laura Gallego Redondo LAURA G. 32 88 88 208

14º María Alejandra Álvarez del burgo GELI 200 200

15º Patricia Vázquez Santos PUELLAS 200 200

16º Beatriz Vázquez Martínez BEA V. 88 64 32 184

17º María Blanco Pérez MERY 64 120 184

18º Tania Lopez Campos TANIA L. 88 88 176

19º Marta Graña Peleteiro MARTA G. 88 88 176

20º Catalina Marin Antonio CATA 168 168

21º Eva Martínez San Martín EVA M. 144 144

22º Berta Comino Couceiro BERTA 144 144

23º Noelia Gores Chantrero NOELIA G. 144 144

24º Xulia Larrán Corbacho XULIA 144 144

25º Cristina Vázquez Santos CRIS V. 144 144

26º Ana Fandiño Barreiro ANA 88 32 120

27º Noelia Canda Pazos NOELIA 88 32 120

28º Teresa López Filgueiras TERE 88 32 120

29º Susana Neira Vila SUSI 88 32 120

30º Anastasia Zhulina NASTYA 120 120

31º Ania González Gómez ANIA 120 120

32º Laura Barca Viña LAURA B. 64 32 96

33º Pilar González Tenorio PILAR 88 88

34º Irene Urraca Rosa URRACA 88 88

35º Arantxa Vidal Vázquez VIDAL 88 88

36º Carla Carreira García CARLA 88 88

37º Antía Losada Martínez ANTIA 88 88

38º Cristina Freire Fernández CRIS F. 88 88

39º Gema Pazos Villar GEMMA 88 88

40º Mónica Sánchez Heil MÓNICA 88 88

41º Adriana Edreira Cotelo ADRIANA 88 88

42º Andrea Rivas Fiel ANDREA R. 88 88

43º Margarita Echevarría Canoura MARGA 64 64

44º Laura Alfonsín Barragáns LAURA A. 64 64

45º Sara Pereira Marcote SARA P. 64 64

46º Andrea Dominguez Bazarra ANDREA D. 64 64

47º Raquel Vilas Fernandez RAQUEL 32 32

48º Estefanía Paz Paz FANI 32 32

49º Veronica Calvo Dopazo VERO 32 32

50º Mencía García Castro MENCÍA 32 32

51º Carla Castro Crespo CARLA C. 32 32

VIGO 1 POIONIGRÁN SANXENXO VIGO 2
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1º Alberto Barreiro Nuñez ALBERTO 200 88 200 88 576

2º Angel Sanchez Baluja SÁNCHEZ 144 168 200 512

3º Miguel Ángel Gómez Gutiérrez MIGUI 88 88 168 144 488

4º Carlos Martínez Romero CARLOS M. 168 144 168 480

5º Esteban Sanjurjo Pérez ESTEBAN 168 144 168 480

6º Ricardo Recarey Fernández RICHY 120 200 144 464

7º Pablo Novo Mariño PABLO NOVO 32 200 120 352

8º Moisés Fernández Domuro MOI 88 88 32 120 328

9º Jose Loureiro Bada JOSE LOU 88 200 288

10º Gabriel Carrillo González GABRIEL 88 88 88 264

11º Aitor Gómez García AITOR 88 88 88 264

12º José Loureiro Zunzunegui PEPE LOU 168 88 256

13º Pablo Regueiro Eiris PABLO R. 120 88 208

14º Amable Novas Martinez AMABLE 200 200

15º Roque Portaña Vidal ROQUE 200 200

16º Ernesto Hernández García ERNESTO 88 88 176

17º Javier Loureiro Zunzunegui JAVI 168 168

18º Lucas Martínez Prat LUCAS MTEZ 32 32 88 152

19º Samuel Calderón Buron SAMU 32 32 88 152

20º Miguel Martínez Suris SURIS 144 144

21º Pedro Gómez Val VAL 144 144

22º Andrés Jesús Valdemarín VALDEMARIN 144 144

23º David Justo Rodríguez DAVID J. 88 32 120

24º Julen Beraza Figueroa JULEN 32 88 120

25º Andoni Beraza Figueroa ANDONI 32 88 120

26º Manuel Abreu Amor MANU ABREU 88 32 120

27º Jonatan Rodríguez JONATAN 88 32 120

28º Emilio Salorio García EMILIO 120 120

29º Gonzalo Moreira Villarruel GONZA 120 120

30º Izar Martínez Prat IZAR 32 32 32 96

31º Kevin Varela Méndez KEVIN 32 32 32 96

32º Lucas Fernández Fernández LUCAS FDEZ 32 32 32 96

33º Jaime Andrés Domínguez Ríos LLAIME 88 88

34º Jorge De la Fuente Santos JORGE 88 88

35º Isaac Rojo Rodriguez ISAAC ROJO 88 88

36º Yoel Veiras Conde YOEL V. 88 88

37º Ivan Vazquez Santos IVÁN V. 88 88

38º Jorge Castro CASTRO 88 88

39º Daniel López Parada DANI  L. 88 88

40º Adrian Gomez Lopez A.GOMEZ 88 88

41º Pablo Sánchez Escobar PABLO S. 88 88

42º Borja Villaverde Cabaleiro BORJA V. 88 88

43º Manuel Perez Lavandeira MANU 32 32 64

44º Anxo Martín Priego ANXO 32 32 64

45º Carlos Domínguez Figueiras CARLOS D. 32 32 64

46º Fernando Canda Pazos FER 32 32 64

47º Pablo Fernández Abeal PABLO F. 32 32 64

48º Víctor Álvarez Díaz VICTOR 32 32 64

49º Anxo Cuiñas Grosio ANXO CUIÑAS 32 32 64

50º Pablo Rial Astorga PABLO RIAL 32 32 64

51º Hugo Vidal Pérez HUGO 32 32 64

52º Alberto Marcos Perez BERTO 32 32 64

53º Mikel Barbeito Zubillaga MIKEL 32 32 64

VIGO 1 POIO TOTAL
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54º Etorre Barbeito Zaldua ETORRE 32 32 64

55º Luis Dominguez Perez LUIS D. 32 32 64

56º Daniel Varela Abelenda DANIEL V. 32 32 64

57º Óscar Barreiro Miranda ÓSCAR 32 32

58º Jorge Fortes Nogueira XURXO 32 32

59º Juan Carballo Rodríguez JUAN 32 32

60º Manuel García Lemos MANUÉ 32 32

61º Pablo Sánchez Escobar PUCA 32 32

62º Davide Ciuffardi GARU 32 32

63º Francisco González Diz FRAN 32 32

64º Yago Quiroga Ramos YAGO Q. 32 32

65º Iago Carreira García IAGO C. 32 32

66º Manuel Martinez Vazquez MANU M. 32 32

67º Pavlo Sitnyk PAVLO 32 32

68º Aarón Costas Fernández AARON C 32 32

69º Isaac Penela Canda ISAAC P. 32 32

70º Diego Sánchez Otero TUCHY 32 32

71º José Luis Rodríguez Maestú PEPU 32 32

72º Daniel Diaz Gonzalez DANI DIAZ 32 32

73º Maximo Martinez Patiño MAXIMO 32 32

74º Jesús Fuenmayor JESÚS F. 32 32

75º Andrés García Cosío ANDRÉS G. 32 32

76º Jorge González Domínguez JORGE G. 32 32

77º Gabriel González Carbajo GABRO 32 32

78º Ezequiel González Carbajo EZE 32 32

79º Lucas San Teodoro LUCAS S. 32 32

80º Pablo Saa Lopez PABLO SAA 32 32

81º Yago Paz YAGO PAZ 32 32

82º Miguel Ángel Cerqueira Darriba MICKY 32 32

83º Jesus Barca Muiño PELÓN 32 32

84º Luis Rodríguez Maestu LUIS R. 32 32

85º Diego Sánchez Otero DIEGO S. 32 32

86º Adrián Rivera Miguélez ADRIAN R. 32 32


